OPG Series General Information
OPS Series General Information
Model
Dimention
Weight Approx
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
OPG2-200 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.12 355 13.99 390 15.37 16.8 37.04
OPG2-250 2 250 124 4.89 206 8.12 355 13.99 390 15.37 20.5 45.20
OPG2-300 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.12 355 13.99 390 15.37 24.5 54.02
OPG2-350 2 350 124 4.89 206 8.12 471 18.56 506 19.94 28.5 62.84
OPG2-420 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.12 471 18.56 506 19.94 33.0 72.77
OPG2-490 2 490 166 6.54 206 8.12 471 18.56 506 19.94 38.5 84.89
OPG2-600 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.12 646 25.45 681 26.83 46.5 102.53
OPG2-770 2 770 253 9.97 210 8.27 471 18.56 506 19.94 56.0 123.48
OPG2-800 2 800 191 7.53 210 8.27 646 25.45 681 26.83 63.5 140.02
OPG2-1000 2 1000 233 9.18 210 8.27 646 25.45 681 26.83 77.0 169.79
OPG2-1200 2 1200 275 10.84 210 8.27 646 25.45 681 26.83 92.0 202.86
OPG2-1500 2 1500 275 10.84 210 8.27 796 31.36 831 32.74 110.0 242.55
OPG2-2000 2 2000 399 15.72 214 8.43 772 30.42 807 31.80 150.0 330.75
OPG2-2500 2 2500 487 19.19 212 8.35 772 30.42 807 31.80 190.0 418.95
OPG2-3000 2 3000 576 22.69 212 8.35 772 30.42 807 31.80 225.0 496.13
Nom.
Volt.(V)
Nom. Capa.
(10hr)(Ah)
H Over
Terminal
Model
Dimention
Weight Approx
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
OPS2-100 2 100 103 4.06 206 8.12 355 13.99 410 16.15 8.1 17.86
OPS2-150 2 150 103 4.06 206 8.12 355 13.99 410 16.15 10.8 23.81
OPS2-200 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.12 355 13.99 410 16.15 12.9 28.44
OPS2-250 2 250 124 4.89 206 8.12 355 13.99 410 16.15 15.4 33.96
OPS2-300 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.12 355 13.99 410 16.15 18.5 40.79
OPS2-350 2 350 124 4.89 206 8.12 471 18.56 526 20.72 21 46.31
OPS2-420 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.12 471 18.56 526 20.72 24.5 54.02
OPS2-490 2 490 166 6.54 206 8.12 471 18.56 526 20.72 28.2 62.18
OPS2-600 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.12 646 25.45 701 27.62 33.4 73.65
OPS2-800 2 800 191 7.53 210 8.27 646 25.45 701 27.62 46.9 103.41
OPS2-1000 2 1000 233 9.18 210 8.27 646 25.45 701 27.62 57.4 126.57
OPS2-1200 2 1200 275 10.84 210 8.27 646 25.45 701 27.62 67.7 149.28
OPS2-1500 2 1500 275 10.84 210 8.27 796 31.36 851 33.53 83.8 184.78
OPS2-2000 2 2000 399 15.72 214 8.43 772 30.42 827 32.58 110 242.55
OPS2-2500 2 2500 487 19.19 212 8.35 772 30.42 827 32.58 139.4 307.38
OPS2-3000 2 3000 576 22.69 212 8.35 772 30.42 827 32.58 164.8 363.38
Nom.
Volt.(V)
Nom. Capa.
(10hr)(Ah)
H Over
Terminal